



Clinical Overview

Kabrita Goat Milk-Based Infant Formula

Kabrita Goat Milk-Based Infant Formula is specially developed for healthy term infants from 0-12 months old

European made infant formula

- Kabrita uses grass-fed Dutch goat milk from family farms in the Netherlands and follows strict European safety standards that limit the use of antibiotics, growth hormones, and pesticides

Trusted around the world

- Available in over 35 countries, feeding more than 1.2 million babies worldwide, each day

Safety and Quality are top priority

- Meets European safety and manufacturing standards
- Kabrita is the first and only European-made and goat milk based infant formula to meet all FDA requirements
- The first and only goat milk-based infant formula to achieve Clean Label Project's three strict certifications: Purity Award, Pesticide Free Certification, and First 1,000 Day Promise Certification

Goat milk proteins that are easier to digest than cow milk proteins

- Goat milk has proteins that are easier to digest than cow milk proteins & a unique casein composition that's more similar to that of breast milk than cow milk
- Contains a whey:casein ratio of 60:40, just like the ratio found in mature breast milk

Premium Fat Blend

- Contains a high proportion of SN-2 palmitic acid to more closely mimic the fat structure found in breast milk and supports better calcium and fat absorption

POWDER COMPOSITION

Grams per unpacked, level scoop	4.5 g
Calories per gram	4.99 kcal
Calories per scoop	22 kcal
Calories per 100g	499 kcal
Protein per gram	0.126 g

PREPARED INFANT FORMULA

Calories per fluid ounce	20 kcal
Protein per 100ml	1.7 g
Displacement per scoop	0.1 fl oz
Osmolality	315 mOs/kg

Ingredients (English): Lactose (milk), Vegetable oils (sn-2 palmityl structured triglyceride, Soybean oil, High oleic sunflower oil, Coconut oil, Skimmed goat milk, Goat whey protein concentrate (milk), Galacto-oligosaccharides (milk), Glucose syrup solids, Minerals (Tricalcium phosphate, Trisodium citrate, Potassium hydroxide, Calcium carbonate, Choline chloride, Magnesium carbonate, Ferrous sulphate, Zinc sulphate, Cupric sulfate, Manganese sulphate, Potassium iodide, Sodium selenate), Mortierella alpina oil (a source of arachidonic acid (ARA)), Choline bitartrate, Cryptocodium cohnii oil (a source of docosahexaenoic acid (DHA)), Vitamins (Sodium L-ascorbate, L-ascorbic acid, DL- α tocopherol acetate, Niacinamide, Calcium D-pantothenate, Thiamin hydrochloride, Retinyl acetate, Riboflavin, Vitamin B6 hydrochloride, Folic acid, Vitamin K1, D-biotin, Vitamin D3, Cyanocobalamin), Taurine, Inositol, L-carnitine L-tartrate. **Allergen information: contains milk.**

Ingredients (Français): Lactose (lait) huiles végétales (triglycéride de palmityle structuré en sn-2, huile de soja, huile de tournesol à haute teneur en acide oléique, huile de coco), lait de chèvre écrémé, concentré de protéines de lactosérum de chèvre (lait), galacto-oligosaccharides (lait), extrait sec de sirop de glucose, minéraux (phosphate tricalcique, citrate trisodique, hydroxyde de potassium, carbonate de calcium, chlorure de choline, carbonate de magnésium, sulfate ferreux, sulfate de zinc, sulfate cuivrique, sulfate de manganèse, iodure de potassium, sélénate de sodium, huile de mortierella alpina (source d'acide arachidonique (ARA)), bitartrate de choline, huile de Cryptocodium cohnii (source d'acide docosahexaénoïque (ADH)), vitamines (L-ascorbate de sodium, acide L-ascorbique, acétate de DL- α tocophérol, niacinamide, Dpantothenate de calcium, chlorhydrate de thiamine, acétate de rétinyle, riboflavine, chlorhydrate de vitamine B6, acide folique, vitamine K1, D-biotine, vitamine D3, cyanocobalamine), taurine, inositol, L-Carnitine LTartrate. **Informations sur les allergènes: Contient du lait.**



CALORIE CONCENTRATION CHART

Scan here to access instructions to fortify Kabrita Infant Formula beyond 20 kcal/fl oz

kabrita
Medical